Position

Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Deputy Sheriff Il

Medical Technician

Senior Office Assistant

Medical Technician

Office Assistant

Medical Technician

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Sheriff - Coroner-
Morgue

Sheriff - Coroner-
Morgue

Sheriff - Coroner-
Morgue

Sheriff - Coroner-
Morgue

Sheriff - Coroner-
Morgue

Sheriff - Coroner-
Morgue

Sheriff - Coroner-
Morgue

Sheriff - Coroner-
Morgue

Sheriff - Coroner-
Morgue

Total Wages

$112,571

$88,161

$80,417

$73,729

$48,922

$42,833

$39,823

$1,179

$151

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$62,374
$51,773
$53,349
$50,128
$35,728
$22,597
$10,510

$335

$0



