Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Coroner- Morgue	\$112,571	\$62,374
Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Coroner- Morgue	\$88,161	\$51,773
Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Coroner- Morgue	\$80,417	\$53,349
Deputy Sheriff II		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Coroner- Morgue	\$73,729	\$50,128
Medical Technician		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Coroner- Morgue	\$48,922	\$35,728
Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Coroner- Morgue	\$42,833	\$22,597
Medical Technician		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Coroner- Morgue	\$39,823	\$10,510
Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Coroner- Morgue	\$1,179	\$335
Medical Technician		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Coroner- Morgue	\$151	\$0